ITEM#
GLORAY®INFRARED FOODWARMERS WITH LIGHTS
Models GRAHL18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
GRAL18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
Hatco GloRay® Infrared Foodwarmers
keep all hot foods at optimum serving
temperatures longer. Foods do not dry out
or become discolored; even the most delicate

HATCO CORPORATION P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 532340500 U.S.A.
(800) 5580607 • (414) 6716350 • Fax (800) 5437521 • Int’l. Fax (414) 6713976
www.hatcocorp.com • Email: equipsales@hatcocorp.com Printed in U.S.A.
Form No. GRL Spec Sheet March 2009
ITEM#
GLORAY®INFRARED FOODWARMERS WITH LIGHTS
Models GRAHL18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
GRAL18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72, 84, 96, 108, 120, 132, 144
Aluminum Models: 18" thru 144" (457-3658 mm)
Stainless Models: 18" thru 96" (457-2438 mm)
FRONT VIEW
SPECIFICATIONS
Aluminum High Watt Aluminum Standard Watt
Model Watt Model Watt Width ShippingWeight*
GRAHL18 470 GRAL18 370 18" ( 457 mm) 9 lbs. ( 4 kg)
GRAHL24 620 GRAL24 470 24" ( 610 mm) 10 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAHL30 780 GRAL30 570 30" ( 762 mm) 11 lbs. ( 5 kg)
GRAHL36 980 GRAL36 755 36" ( 914 mm) 13 lbs. ( 6 kg)
GRAHL42 1130 GRAL42 855 42" (1067 mm) 15 lbs. ( 7 kg)
GRAHL48 1340 GRAL48 1040 48" (1219 mm) 17 lbs. ( 8 kg)
GRAHL54 1490 GRAL54 1165 54" (1372 mm) 19 lbs. ( 9 kg)
GRAHL60 1700 GRAL60 1350 60" (1524 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAHL66▼ 1860 GRAL66 1460 66" (1676 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
GRAHL72▼ 2085 GRAL72 1635 72" (1829 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg)
GRAHL84▲ 2470 GRAL84▼ 1920 84" (2134 mm) 28 lbs. (13 kg
GRAHL96▲ 2880 GRAL96▼ 2205 96" (2438 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg)
GRAHL108 3040 GRAL108 2330 108" (2743 mm) 36 lbs. (16 kg)
GRAHL120 3400 GRAL120 2700 120" (3048 mm) 40 lbs. (18 kg)
GRAHL132 3780 GRAL132 2980 132" (3353 mm) 44 lbs. (20 kg)
GRAHL144 4170 GRAL144 3270 144" (3658 mm) 48 lbs. (22 kg)
* Does not include RMB.
2.5"
(64 mm)
9"